CONTENTS

List of llustrations
Acknowledgements

Introduction

Chapter 1. A Blast from the Past

Chapter 2. In the Field

Chapter 3. A Foyer as a Home

Chapter 4. Caste, Class and Gender at Foyer93
Chapter 5. Islam at Foyer93 and in the Tle-de-France

Chapter 6. Francophone Islam and the Institutionalisation
of the Muslim Faith

Chapter 7. French Provision of Health for Migrants:
Between Mediation and Misunderstanding

Conclusion

Glossary
References
Index

Francophone Migrations, French Islam and Wellbeing
The Soninké Foyer in Paris
Dafne Accoroni
https://www.berghahnbooks.com/title/AccoroniFrancophone
Not for resale

viii
ix

13
25
38
53

69
79

93
104

109
114
125


https://www.berghahnbooks.com/title/AccoroniFrancophone



